

INCLINATION REPORT (One Copy Must Be Filled With Each Completion Report.)		
1. FIELD NAME	2. LEASE NAME <u>BDCDGU</u>	Well Number <u>1834-201 G</u>
3. OPERATOR <u>AMOCO Production Co.</u>		County
4. ADDRESS <u>P.O. Box 606, Clayton, N.M. 88415</u>		
5. LOCATION <u>T18N R34E, Sec 20 "G"</u>		

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
150	150	0	0	0	0
350	200	1/4	0.44	0.87	0.87
590	240	1/4	0.44	1.05	1.92
700	110	1/4	0.44	0.48	2.40
1120	420	1/2	0.88	3.66	6.06
1590	470	1/2	0.88	4.10	10.16
1865	275	1/2	0.88	2.40	12.56
2280	415	1/2	0.88	3.62	16.18
2650	370	1/2	0.88	3.23	19.41
2904	254	1/2	0.88	2.22	21.63
TD 2914					

If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.

17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? ☐ yes ☒ no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 2914 feet = 21.63 feet.
- *19. Inclination measurements were made in — ☐ Tubing ☐ Casing ☐ Open hole ☒ Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line _____ feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules _____ feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? No
- (If the answer to the above question is "yes", attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above-described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the above results.

Drilling Contractor Baker & Taylor Drlg

By David P. Myers

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of November 1984



SUE BAER
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires 6/9/1988

Sue Baer
Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Potter county, Texas